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ASTRAGALS (OVERLAPPING)

4” (102mm)
3/16” 
(4.7mm)

DS188-4PS Flat bar, steel prime coated 4” (102mm) wide

flat bar astragal drilled 
& countersunk

Security Astragals

DS179PS 
Steel prime coated   
DS179SS 
Stainless steel satin finish. Three week delivery.

DS187PS Steel prime coated, standard. 
Lengths available 84” (2134mm), 96” (2438mm) & 120” (3048mm)

3” (72mm)

3/16” 
(4.7mm)

DS188-3PS Flat bar, steel prime coated 3” (76mm) wide  

DSS66 Used in conjunction with flat bar astragal

flat bar astragal 
drilled & 
countersunk

DSS66

door edge

door face

2” (51mm)

3/16” (4.7mm)

flat bar astragal 
drilled & 
countersunk

DS184SSATIN Flat bar, stainless steel
Lengths available: 84” (2134mm), 96” (2438mm), 144” (3658mm)

2” (51mm)

3/16” (4.7mm)

flat bar astragal 
drilled & 
countersunk

DS188-2PS Flat bar, steel prime coated 2” (51mm) wide

All DS188 astragals: lengths available 84” (2134mm), 96” (2438mm) & 120” (3048mm)

2-1/2” (63mm)

7/8” 
(22mm)

3/16” 
(4.7mm)

DS1/4X2-1/4C 
Carriage bolt  
and nut only

bolt not 
included, 
order 
separately

OUTSWING 
DOOR 3/4”

(19mm)
1” (25.4mm)

3-7/8” (98.4mm)

1-7/8” (47.6mm) 1-3/4” (44.5mm)

HALF SCALE

3/4”
(19mm)

11/16”
(17.5mm)

3-1/2” (88.9mm)
1-7/8” (47.6mm) 1-3/4” (44.5mm)

DS186PS Steel prime coated, custom. 
Lengths available 84” (2134mm), 96” (2438mm) & 120” (3048mm)


